
 

 KASEP 
Kensington After School Enrichment Program 

  2023 FALL Session 
 

ONLINE REGISTRATION BEGINS: Tuesday, August 29 
Kindergarten 7pm, Grades 1-6 7:30pm 

 CLASSES START: Monday, September 11, 2023 
 CLASSES END: Friday, December 15, 2023 (minimum day) 

 

REGISTRATION 

 Online: www.KensingtonCommunityCouncil.org 

 Questions call 510-525-0292 

 On-going Registration on Website above  
 

KASEP Administration and Dates to Remember 
Jenny Parks, Director 

Shira Skloot, Office Administrator 
Sandy Thacker, Curriculum Coordinator 

KASEP Advisory Committee:  
Cara Marasco, Lisa Prange, Lauren Burns, Sneha Patel, Farrah Japaz, Karen Nguyen, 

 Rachel Krasno Bruce 
 

KCC/KASEP Office 
59 Arlington Avenue, Kensington, CA 94707 

(510) 525-0292  info@KensingtonCommunityCouncil.org 
 

Tuesday, August 29   KASEP Fall Online Registration begins, 7pm K, 7:30pm 1-6 
 

Friday, September 8   Deadline for KASEP Scholarship Applications  
 
Monday, September 11  KASEP Fall session begins (13 weeks of instruction) 
 
Monday, October 9   No KASEP – Reserved Day 
 

Tuesday, October 31  Minimum Day - Halloween  
 

Wednesday, November 1  No KASEP – Conference Day 
 
Thurs/Fri, November 2,3  Minimum Days 
 
Mon/Tues/Wed. November 6,7,8 Minimum Days 
 
Friday, November 10  No KASEP – Veteran’s Day Holiday 
 
Friday, November 17  Minimum Day 
 
Mon-Fri, November 20-24  No KASEP – Thanksgiving Week 
 
Tuesday, December 5  KASEP Winter Registration 
 
Friday, December 15  Last Day of Fall KASEP 

http://www.kensingtoncommunitycouncil.org/
mailto:kccrec@yahoo.com

